

PS&E JOB NO : 07C506 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 007340 REGION NO : 3  
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL2933  
 HWY : SR 003  
 TITLE : SR 3  
 PIONEER WAY AND BIG VALLEY RD.  
 SIGNALS  
 07C506  
 PROJECT : NH-0003(116)  
 COUNTY(S) : KITSAP

BIDS OPENED ON : May 23 2007  
 AWARDED ON :

----- LOW BIDDER -----  
 SIGNAL ELECTRIC, INC.  
 1001 3RD AVE S  
 98032-6102  
 KENT WA 980646209  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 766700

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
<b>PREPARATION</b>					
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			61.37 %
			49,574.00	80,000.00	30,426.00
2	CLEARING AND GRUBBING				
	0.0300 ACRE		20,000.0000	350,000.0000	1,650.00 %
			600.00	10,500.00	9,900.00
3	CLEARING	L.S.			150.00 %
			4,000.00	10,000.00	6,000.00
4	REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM	L.S.			-90.75 %
			2,000.00	185.00	-1,815.00
<b>GRADING</b>					
5	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	C.Y.			-60.00 %
	30.0000		75.0000	30.0000	
			2,250.00	900.00	-1,350.00
6	GRAVEL BORROW INCL. HAUL	TON			233.33 %
	38.0000		60.0000	200.0000	
			2,280.00	7,600.00	5,320.00
<b>SURFACING</b>					
7	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	TON			2,900.00 %
	48.0000		5.0000	150.0000	
			240.00	7,200.00	6,960.00

PS&E JOB NO : 07C506 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 007340 REGION NO : 3  
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL2933  
 HWY : SR 003  
 TITLE : SR 3  
 PIONEER WAY AND BIG VALLEY RD.  
 SIGNALS  
 07C506  
 PROJECT : NH-0003(116)  
 COUNTY(S) : KITSAP

BIDS OPENED ON : May 23 2007  
 AWARDED ON :

----- LOW BIDDER -----  
 SIGNAL ELECTRIC, INC.  
 1001 3RD AVE S  
 98032-6102  
 KENT WA 980646209  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 766700

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
LIQUID ASPHALT					
8	ANTI-STRIPPING ADDITIVE	EST.	33.00	33.00	0.00 %
HOT MIX ASPHALT					
9	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58-22	TON	200.0000 6,600.00	250.0000 8,250.00	25.00 % 1,650.00
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING					
10	ESC LEAD	DAY	100.0000 7,000.00	750.0000 52,500.00	650.00 % 45,500.00
11	INLET PROTECTION	EACH	100.0000 300.00	50.0000 150.00	-50.00 % -150.00
12	SILT FENCE	L.F.	5.0000 1,975.00	15.0000 5,925.00	200.00 % 3,950.00
13	SEEDING AND FERTILIZING BY HAND	S.Y.	4.0000 1,400.00	20.0000 7,000.00	400.00 % 5,600.00
14	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	EST.	4,000.00	4,000.00	0.00 %
15	HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE	L.F.	5.0000 2,200.00	10.0000 4,400.00	100.00 % 2,200.00

PS&E JOB NO : 07C506 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 007340 REGION NO : 3  
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL2933  
 HWY : SR 003  
 TITLE : SR 3  
 PIONEER WAY AND BIG VALLEY RD.  
 SIGNALS  
 07C506  
 PROJECT : NH-0003(116)  
 COUNTY(S) : KITSAP

BIDS OPENED ON : May 23 2007  
 AWARDED ON :

----- LOW BIDDER -----  
 SIGNAL ELECTRIC, INC.  
 1001 3RD AVE S  
 98032-6102  
 KENT WA 980646209  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 766700

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
TRAFFIC					
16	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 - 8 FT. LONG POST 638.0000	L.F.	17.0000 10,846.00	32.0000 20,416.00	88.24 % 9,570.00
17	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 NON-FLARED TERMINAL 4.0000	EACH	3,000.0000 12,000.00	2,800.0000 11,200.00	-6.67 % -800.00
18	REMOVING AND RESETTING BEAM GUARDRAIL 72.0000	L.F.	15.0000 1,080.00	24.0000 1,728.00	60.00 % 648.00
19	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST 20.0000	EACH	30.0000 600.00	30.0000 600.00	0.00 % 0.00
20	PAINT LINE 12720.0000	L.F.	0.2500 3,180.00	0.3000 3,816.00	20.00 % 636.00
21	PLASTIC LINE 350.0000	L.F.	2.0000 700.00	1.5000 525.00	-25.00 % -175.00
22	PLASTIC WIDE LINE 590.0000	L.F.	1.5000 885.00	3.0000 1,770.00	100.00 % 885.00
23	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE 976.0000	S.F.	4.9000 4,782.40	3.5000 3,416.00	-28.57 % -1,366.40
24	PLASTIC STOP LINE 184.0000	L.F.	7.0000 1,288.00	4.0000 736.00	-42.86 % -552.00
25	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW 14.0000	EACH	100.0000 1,400.00	72.0000 1,008.00	-28.00 % -392.00
26	PLASTIC JUNCTION BOX MARKING 29.0000	EACH	20.0000 580.00	17.0000 493.00	-15.00 % -87.00

PS&E JOB NO : 07C506 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 007340 REGION NO : 3  
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL2933  
 HWY : SR 003  
 TITLE : SR 3  
 PIONEER WAY AND BIG VALLEY RD.  
 SIGNALS  
 07C506  
 PROJECT : NH-0003(116)  
 COUNTY(S) : KITSAP

BIDS OPENED ON : May 23 2007  
 AWARDED ON :

----- LOW BIDDER -----  
 SIGNAL ELECTRIC, INC.  
 1001 3RD AVE S  
 98032-6102  
 KENT WA 980646209  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 766700

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
TRAFFIC					
27	PERMANENT SIGNING	L.S.			25.00 %
			12,000.00	15,000.00	3,000.00
28	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM NO. 1	L.S.			65.04 %
			160,400.00	264,728.00	104,328.00
29	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM NO. 2	L.S.			45.34 %
			189,700.00	275,716.00	86,016.00
30	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.			-32.20 %
			111,500.00	75,600.00	-35,900.00
OTHER ITEMS					
31	CURE BOX	L.S.			150.00 %
			2,000.00	5,000.00	3,000.00
32	BOLLARD TYPE 2	EACH			300.00 %
	4.0000		500.0000	2,000.0000	300.00 %
			2,000.00	8,000.00	6,000.00
33	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	EST.			0.00 %
			2,000.00	2,000.00	
34	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	EST.			0.00 %
			5.00	5.00	
35	MINOR CHANGE	CALC			0.00 %
			-2.00	-2.00	

DOT\_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 04/03/2007

\* \* \* BID CHECK REPORT \* \* \*

TIME: 13:08

PS&E JOB NO : 07C506 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 007340 REGION NO : 3  
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL2933  
 HWY : SR 003  
 TITLE : SR 3  
 PIONEER WAY AND BIG VALLEY RD.  
 SIGNALS  
 07C506  
 PROJECT : NH-0003(116)  
 COUNTY(S) : KITSAP

BIDS OPENED ON : May 23 2007  
 AWARDED ON :

----- LOW BIDDER -----  
 SIGNAL ELECTRIC, INC.  
 1001 3RD AVE S  
 98032-6102  
 KENT WA 980646209  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 766700

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
OTHER ITEMS					
36	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	1,000.00	5,000.00	400.00 % 4,000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$602,396.40</u>	<u>\$895,398.00</u>	<u>48.64%</u>
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$602,396.40</u>	<u>\$895,398.00</u>	<u>48.64%</u>